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A001669921 JAHANUR  ALAM Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  4  92.17  91.00  456.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245651 MANISH  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  7  92.17  88.00  477.00  98.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277942 NAMRATA  MANTA Female No  3  1 3 SC  2  92.00  90.00  456.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760939 MANOJIT  PODDAR Male No  4  2 4 SC  4  88.83  88.00  437.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743066 SAYANTANI  DATTA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  16  88.67  90.00  432.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707139 MASUD  MIAH Male No  6 6 UR  7  88.67  88.00  441.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364740 SRISHTI  DUTTA Female No  7 7 UR  16  88.50  86.00  443.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739044 PARTHA  SAHA Male No  8  1 8 EWS  5  88.00  87.00  436.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303487 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  9  3 9 SC  5  87.83  87.00  435.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237851 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  10  4 10 SC  12  87.17  83.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361712 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  11  2 11 OBC-A  19  86.33  87.00  420.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340575 RACHAYITA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  11  86.33  84.00  431.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001735926 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  13  5 13 SC  6  86.33  80.00  420.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207892 SNEHA  ATAR Female No  14 14 UR  10  86.17  79.00  434.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139081 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  15  6 15 SC  8  86.00  84.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175212 SHREYAN  SHARMA Male No  16 16 UR  12  85.83  84.00  430.00  87.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503962 UDITA  GUHA Female No  17 17 UR  10  85.83  84.00  425.00  87.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403767 PARAM  SARKAR Male No  18  7 18 SC  5  85.67  83.00  427.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453508 ABHIRAJ  GHOSH Male No  19  2 19 OBC-B  12  85.67  80.00  424.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744894 RAJNANDINI  KUMARI Female No  20 20 UR  4  85.50  83.00  429.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172044 PIYALI  DAS Female No  21  8 21 SC  5  85.33  80.00  425.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090497 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  22  9 22 SC  7  85.33  76.00  430.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395759 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  23  3 23 OBC-B  15  85.00  84.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136115 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  24  10 24 SC  11  84.67  81.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000938751 STUTI  DEY Female No  25  4 25 OBC-B  3  84.50  87.00  404.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330244 TAJMIN  FARHAT Female No  26  3 26 OBC-A  4  84.50  76.00  419.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300156 INDRANI  PAUL Female No  27 27 UR  6  83.67  78.00  417.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244769 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  28  11 28 SC  6  83.33  81.00  389.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572831 AYON  DUTTA Male No  29  5 29 OBC-B  6  83.17  83.00  405.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263299 PREYASI  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  2  83.00  78.00  427.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046954 KOYEL DUTTA BHOWMIK Female No  31 31 UR  6  82.83  77.00  415.00  78.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362822 NABAMITA  BARMAN Female No  32  12 32 SC  5  82.83  70.00  430.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029473 SOUMIN KABIR SOUME Female No  33  4 33 OBC-A  18  82.67  73.00  430.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691318 SABIRA  ISLAM Female No  34  5 34 OBC-A  8  82.50  82.00  406.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397258 JAHIR  MIAH Male No  35 35 UR  1  82.50  80.00  406.00  72.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715688 TANUJA  PAUL Female No  36  6 36 OBC-B  7  82.50  80.00  395.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001700050 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  37  2 37 EWS  19  82.50  74.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580346 DEBPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  38  7 38 OBC-B  3  82.00  88.00  378.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164745 SUBHAM  PAUL Male No  39  8 39 OBC-B  6  82.00  85.00  389.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150194 POULAMI  NAG Female No  40  3 40 EWS  7  82.00  80.00  407.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847366 ATMIYA  KHATUN Female No  41 41 UR  8  81.83  74.00  419.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105410 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  42  13 42 SC  4  81.67  81.00  398.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544032 SAMRIDHA  BARMABN Male No  43 43 UR  14  81.67  76.00  410.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698530 SABBIR  ALAM Male No  44 44 UR  5  81.33  87.00  382.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323172 RIYA  PAUL Female No  45 45 UR  6  81.33  80.00  400.00  76.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907714 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  46 46 UR  8  81.17  74.00  406.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661150 AVIK  SAHA Male No  47 47 UR  11  81.00  74.00  423.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553705 PRATHAMA  ROY Female No  48  14 48 SC  4  80.67  78.00  405.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000907605 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  49  9 49 OBC-B  6  80.50  81.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388402 SAPTARSHI  DEBNATH Male No  50  10 50 OBC-B  4  80.33  82.00  384.00  96.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286643 PIRAG  ROY Male No  51 51 UR  19  80.33  81.00  384.00  89.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900022 ABHINAVA  CHANDA Male No  52 52 UR  6  80.33  70.00  416.00  85.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824503 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  53  15 53 SC  17  79.83  73.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391732 MANAMI  ROY Female No  54  16 54 SC  6  79.67  70.00  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287912 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  55  11 55 OBC-B  9  79.50  78.00  392.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001105630 SOMPHY  DHOR Female No  56 56 UR  12  79.33  77.00  385.00  74.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001476876 MANAMI  SARKAR Female No  57 57 UR  3  79.33  76.00  399.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588186 ARJU  DEBNATH Male No  58  12 58 OBC-B  10  79.17  80.00  388.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998890 SOUMILY  BISWAS Female No  59  1 59 ST  4  79.17  77.00  384.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755124 PRIYA  ARYA Female No  60  17 60 SC  3  79.17  74.00  401.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000475089 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  61  18 61 SC  6  78.83  76.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442491 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  62  19 62 SC  6  78.83  70.00  406.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939505 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  63  6 63 OBC-A  14  78.67  72.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039080 BAISHALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  64  20 64 SC  10  78.50  80.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187652 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  65  7 65 OBC-A  2  78.50  75.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032901 ANAMITRA  BISWAS Male No  66 66 UR  9  78.33  75.00  388.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950939 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  67  21 67 SC  2  78.17  77.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424071 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  68  22 68 SC  15  78.17  68.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769158 PIYALI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  69 69 UR  2  77.83  77.00  389.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890466 RASIK HOQUE KHANDAKAR Male No  70 70 UR  16  77.83  76.00  388.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753300 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  71  23 71 SC  4  77.83  72.00  386.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877239 AMISHA  RAY Female No  72  24 72 SC  11  77.67  70.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001278379 PRERANA  SAHA Female No  73 73 UR  2  77.50  77.00  387.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760877 SARIT  DAS Male No  74 74 UR  22  77.17  76.00  384.00  90.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387754 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  75  13 75 OBC-B  9  77.17  70.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942167 BRATATI  ROY Female No  76  25 76 SC  3  77.00  75.00  380.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132242 POULAMI  ROY Female No  77  26 77 SC  8  77.00  68.00  400.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688074 RACHANA  SARKAR Female No  78 78 UR  9  76.67  66.00  404.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483760 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  79  8 79 OBC-A  15  76.50  77.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386701 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  80  14 80 OBC-B  19  76.50  68.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159851 BARNALI  ROY KARJEE Female No  81  27 81 SC  11  76.50  66.00  408.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474265 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  82  28 82 SC  8  76.33  68.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380894 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  83  29 83 SC  18  76.17  70.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844660 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  84  4 84 EWS  4  76.00  73.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000667436 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  85  30 85 SC  11  76.00  70.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137755 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  86  31 86 SC  9  75.83  75.00  369.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051614 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK Male No  87  9 87 OBC-A  11  75.67  72.00  378.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378038 SAYANDWIP  DAS Male No  88 88 UR  18  75.50  68.00  388.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288538 SHRISTITA  KARMAKAR Female No  89 89 UR  10  75.33  66.00  387.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988056 JAY  BARMAN Male No  90  32 90 SC  15  75.33  64.00  407.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168112 PRIYANSHU  BANIK Male No  91 91 UR  8  75.33  60.00  396.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471147 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  92  33 92 SC  2  75.17  65.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650013 BARNALI  DHAR Female No  93  15 93 OBC-B  3  74.83  77.00  350.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213500 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  94  34 94 SC  7  74.83  68.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936209 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  95  35 95 SC  5  74.83  64.00  398.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812114 DEEP  SARKAR Male No  96 96 UR  8  74.67  71.00  370.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000915004 SOHAM  GOSWAMI Male No  97 97 UR  12  74.67  64.00  389.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142265 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  98 98 UR  7  74.67  61.00  384.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464251 DHIRAJ  DUTTA Male No  99 99 UR  11  74.33  72.00  369.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374639 RITUSHREE  SAHA Female No  100 100 UR  11  74.33  61.00  401.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864800 APRITA KUMARI PARIDA Female No  101 101 UR  5  74.17  71.00  359.00  80.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394232 DEBALINA  DHAR Female No  102 102 UR  3  74.17  70.00  372.00  62.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763512 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  103  36 103 SC  12  74.17  65.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374830 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  104  16 104 OBC-B  9  74.00  67.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437157 AMIYANGSHU  DEB Male No  105 105 UR  24  74.00  62.00  386.00  82.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969003 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  106  17 106 OBC-B  15  73.83  70.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459629 LIZA  PARVIN Female No  107 107 UR  2  73.83  67.00  369.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294305 NILADRI  RAY Male No  108  37 108 SC  8  73.67  71.00  363.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001318420 BIJOY  ROY Male No  109 109 UR  7  73.50  70.00  362.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235767 HAMID  RAHAMAN Male No  110  10 110 OBC-A  2  73.17  66.00  374.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649655 SAKTI  DAS Male No  111  18 111 OBC-B  9  73.17  65.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735691 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  112  19 112 OBC-B  17  72.83  72.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176986 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  113  38 113 SC  22  72.83  60.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673553 MD NASIM AKTAR 

SIDDIQUE

Male No  114  11 114 OBC-A  10  72.67  66.00  381.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066104 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  115  20 115 OBC-B  15  72.67  66.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939594 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  116  39 116 SC  16  72.50  66.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169713 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  117  12 117 OBC-A  19  72.33  70.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036365 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  118  40 118 SC  10  71.83  71.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817075 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  119  41 119 SC  5  71.50  68.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647070 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  120  21 120 OBC-B  3  71.50  62.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000464419 RAJ  DAS Male No  121  42 121 SC  9  71.00  64.00  364.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073550 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  122  22 122 OBC-B  14  70.67  60.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491811 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  123  43 123 SC  15  70.67  58.00  365.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834781 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA Male No  124 124 UR  24  70.33  71.00  335.00  67.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850288 SHUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  125  23 125 OBC-B  8  70.17  70.00  341.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517639 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  126  44 126 SC  5  70.00  68.00  347.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008621 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  127  45 127 SC  4  69.83  72.00  331.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447742 PARTHA  SARKAR Male No  128  46 128 SC  3  68.83  58.00  353.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092882 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  129  13 129 OBC-A  5  68.50  61.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078131 BIKRAM  SINGHA Male No  130  47 130 SC  18  68.50  51.00  370.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524165 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  131  48 131 SC  17  68.33  58.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748203 TUSHAR  DAS Male No  132 132 UR  6  67.83  67.00  323.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000037742 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  133  49 133 SC  19  67.83  62.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493982 SNEHA  BARUA Female No  134  50 134 SC  13  67.67  55.00  360.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115956 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  135  24 135 OBC-B  11  67.50  63.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379228 ABHINABA  DAS Male No  136  51 136 SC  13  67.50  58.00  340.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402948 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  137  25 137 OBC-B  15  67.33  62.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005618 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  138  52 138 SC  11  67.33  59.00  348.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690271 AMRITA  ROY Female No  139  53 139 SC  9  66.33  58.00  338.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075608 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  140  54 140 SC  14  66.33  57.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160857 SOUMYADEEP  BASAK Male No  141  26 141 OBC-B  6  66.00  63.00  328.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722645 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  142  55 142 SC  3  65.50  57.00  327.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275650 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  143  56 143 SC  15  65.33  53.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141933 MASUM ALAM SIDDIQUE Male No  144  14 144 OBC-A  15  65.00  56.00  343.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001314873 ISHAN SAGAR MINZ Male No  145  2 145 ST  5  64.67  73.00  293.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846416 SUROBHI  HANSDAH Female No  146  3 146 ST  8  64.50  70.00  301.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101270 MUSTAKIN  RAHAMAN Male No  147  15 147 OBC-A  1  64.50  61.00  319.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109408 RAM KRISHNA 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  148 148 UR  14  64.50  58.00  327.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127711 PARVINA  KHATUN Female No  149 149 UR  6  64.50  58.00  326.00  56.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138109 ZINNIA  ROY Female No  150  57 150 SC  15  64.50  55.00  328.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691826 ARPAN KUMAR SARKAR Male No  151 151 UR  11  64.50  52.00  334.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207946 SUKRIT  SAHA Male No  152 152 UR  12  64.33  56.00  327.00  85.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486121 NIHAR  PAUL Male No  153  27 153 OBC-B  1  64.17  60.00  318.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671793 SUBHAMAY  BARMAN Male No  154  58 154 SC  11  64.17  58.00  322.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021426 NILADRI  DEBNATH Male No  155  28 155 OBC-B  2  64.00  57.00  320.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648253 AISHIK  SAHA RAY Male No  156  59 156 SC  1  63.83  58.00  318.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001953658 PRIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  157 157 UR  3  63.83  56.00  321.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298348 BARNALI  KARJEE Female No  158  60 158 SC  9  63.67  58.00  326.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061235 SOUMYADIP  KAR Male No  159 159 UR  20  63.67  54.00  341.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599427 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  160  29 160 OBC-B  6  63.50  55.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860667 BELLAL  MIAH Male No  161 161 UR  20  63.50  55.00  332.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820509 MALABIKA  SAHA Female No  162 162 UR  10  63.50  52.00  331.00  92.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187781 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  163  61 163 SC  14  63.33  52.00  327.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043814 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  164  30 164 OBC-B  9  62.67  51.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140018 BARNALI  RAY Female No  165  31 165 OBC-B  9  62.67  50.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606406 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  166  62 166 SC  11  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641778 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  167  63 167 SC  13  61.67  62.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570825 KUSUM  BARMAN Female No  168  64 168 SC  10  61.67  52.00  317.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000269239 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  169 169 UR  17  60.83  51.00  320.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678561 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  170  32 170 OBC-B  5  60.67  53.00  316.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712067 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  171  65 171 SC  7  60.50  52.00  309.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118001 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  172  66 172 SC  10  60.33  50.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600792 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  173  67 173 SC  7  59.83  56.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387615 MRINMOY  CHANDA Male No  174 174 UR  16  59.83  52.00  310.00  77.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278292 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  175  33 175 OBC-B  1  59.67  68.00  268.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931746 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  176  34 176 OBC-B  12  59.50  53.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234349 RASEDIN  ISLAM Male No  177 177 UR  9  59.17  57.00  292.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400464 AFRIJA  BEGAM Female No  178  16 178 OBC-A  1  59.17  51.00  304.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343585 SUJAY  ARJYA Male No  179  68 179 SC  3  59.00  50.00  309.00  78.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656030 ANIK  SARKAR Male No  180 180 UR  8  59.00  50.00  304.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002013905 MOZAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  181  17 181 OBC-A  22  58.67  54.00  294.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946009 BISWANATH  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  182 182 UR  12  58.33  51.00  298.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108750 DEBASMITA  SHIL Female No  183  35 183 OBC-B  3  58.00  60.00  279.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245816 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  184  69 184 SC  19  57.83  57.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788337 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  185  36 185 OBC-B  4  57.83  51.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847741 SOHOM  LASKAR Male No  186  70 186 SC  5  57.67  60.00  276.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623602 PRIYAJIT  ROY Male No  187  71 187 SC  9  57.50  51.00  303.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810576 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  188  72 188 SC  10  57.00  53.00  289.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082566 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  189  18 189 OBC-A  7  56.83  61.00  269.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473518 SUBAM  BARMAN Male No  190  73 190 SC  5  56.67  51.00  290.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110307 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  191  74 191 SC  14  56.00  51.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031454 DALIYA  KAVIRAJ Female No  192  75 192 SC  15  55.67  50.00  279.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000216608 DEBAPARNA  DHAR Female No  193 193 UR  9  55.33  51.00  281.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812286 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  194  76 194 SC  7  54.33  51.00  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000860603 BISWAJIT  DEY Male No  195 195 UR  1  54.00  51.00  272.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809503 ASHALATA  PARVEEN Female Yes  196 196 UR  20  47.33  45.00  240.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001669921 JAHANUR  ALAM Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  4  92.17  91.00  456.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361712 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  11  2 2 OBC-A  19  86.33  87.00  420.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330244 TAJMIN  FARHAT Female No  26  3 3 OBC-A  4  84.50  76.00  419.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029473 SOUMIN KABIR SOUME Female No  33  4 4 OBC-A  18  82.67  73.00  430.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691318 SABIRA  ISLAM Female No  34  5 5 OBC-A  8  82.50  82.00  406.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939505 SAHANUR  MIAH Male No  63  6 6 OBC-A  14  78.67  72.00  409.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187652 CHHAMIMA  NASRIN Female No  65  7 7 OBC-A  2  78.50  75.00  391.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483760 SANIA  AFRIN Female No  79  8 8 OBC-A  15  76.50  77.00  365.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051614 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIK Male No  87  9 9 OBC-A  11  75.67  72.00  378.00  69.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235767 HAMID  RAHAMAN Male No  110  10 10 OBC-A  2  73.17  66.00  374.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673553 MD NASIM AKTAR 

SIDDIQUE

Male No  114  11 11 OBC-A  10  72.67  66.00  381.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169713 MIMTAJ  PARVIN Female No  117  12 12 OBC-A  19  72.33  70.00  348.00  69.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000092882 MEHABUBA  HAQUE Female No  129  13 13 OBC-A  5  68.50  61.00  344.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141933 MASUM ALAM SIDDIQUE Male No  144  14 14 OBC-A  15  65.00  56.00  343.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101270 MUSTAKIN  RAHAMAN Male No  147  15 15 OBC-A  1  64.50  61.00  319.00  61.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400464 AFRIJA  BEGAM Female No  178  16 16 OBC-A  1  59.17  51.00  304.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013905 MOZAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  181  17 17 OBC-A  22  58.67  54.00  294.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082566 ANISHA  BEGAM Female No  189  18 18 OBC-A  7  56.83  61.00  269.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001743066 SAYANTANI  DATTA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  16  88.67  90.00  432.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453508 ABHIRAJ  GHOSH Male No  19  2 2 OBC-B  12  85.67  80.00  424.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395759 ABHINANDAN  DHAR Male No  23  3 3 OBC-B  15  85.00  84.00  424.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938751 STUTI  DEY Female No  25  4 4 OBC-B  3  84.50  87.00  404.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572831 AYON  DUTTA Male No  29  5 5 OBC-B  6  83.17  83.00  405.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715688 TANUJA  PAUL Female No  36  6 6 OBC-B  7  82.50  80.00  395.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580346 DEBPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  3  82.00  88.00  378.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164745 SUBHAM  PAUL Male No  39  8 8 OBC-B  6  82.00  85.00  389.00  58.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907605 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  49  9 9 OBC-B  6  80.50  81.00  388.00  76.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388402 SAPTARSHI  DEBNATH Male No  50  10 10 OBC-B  4  80.33  82.00  384.00  96.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287912 RATNADEEP  DEBNATH Male No  55  11 11 OBC-B  9  79.50  78.00  392.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588186 ARJU  DEBNATH Male No  58  12 12 OBC-B  10  79.17  80.00  388.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001387754 TANUSHRI  CHOWDHURY Female No  75  13 13 OBC-B  9  77.17  70.00  383.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386701 ARGHADEEP  GHOSH Male No  80  14 14 OBC-B  19  76.50  68.00  393.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650013 BARNALI  DHAR Female No  93  15 15 OBC-B  3  74.83  77.00  350.00  82.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374830 BANANI  BANDYA Female No  104  16 16 OBC-B  9  74.00  67.00  366.00  54.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001969003 JOY  DEBNATH Male No  106  17 17 OBC-B  15  73.83  70.00  356.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649655 SAKTI  DAS Male No  111  18 18 OBC-B  9  73.17  65.00  377.00  90.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735691 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  112  19 19 OBC-B  17  72.83  72.00  350.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066104 ANIMESH  ROY Male No  115  20 20 OBC-B  15  72.67  66.00  369.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647070 SOURAV  BHADRA Male No  120  21 21 OBC-B  3  71.50  62.00  380.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073550 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  122  22 22 OBC-B  14  70.67  60.00  365.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850288 SHUBHADIP  MANDAL Male No  125  23 23 OBC-B  8  70.17  70.00  341.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115956 BABAI  SUTRADHAR Male No  135  24 24 OBC-B  11  67.50  63.00  332.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Chemistry))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001402948 RABINDRA  KARMAKAR Male No  137  25 25 OBC-B  15  67.33  62.00  342.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160857 SOUMYADEEP  BASAK Male No  141  26 26 OBC-B  6  66.00  63.00  328.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486121 NIHAR  PAUL Male No  153  27 27 OBC-B  1  64.17  60.00  318.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021426 NILADRI  DEBNATH Male No  155  28 28 OBC-B  2  64.00  57.00  320.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599427 BINITH  MAJUMDER Male No  160  29 29 OBC-B  6  63.50  55.00  339.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043814 SAYAN  DHAR Male No  164  30 30 OBC-B  9  62.67  51.00  332.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140018 BARNALI  RAY Female No  165  31 31 OBC-B  9  62.67  50.00  337.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678561 SHISHIR  KARMAKAR Male No  170  32 32 OBC-B  5  60.67  53.00  316.00  79.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278292 ARINDAM  PAUL Male No  175  33 33 OBC-B  1  59.67  68.00  268.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931746 TANAYA  PAUL Female No  176  34 34 OBC-B  12  59.50  53.00  303.00  63.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108750 DEBASMITA  SHIL Female No  183  35 35 OBC-B  3  58.00  60.00  279.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788337 TUHIN  DEBNATH Male No  185  36 36 OBC-B  4  57.83  51.00  296.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001277942 NAMRATA  MANTA Female No  3  1 1 SC  2  92.00  90.00  456.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000760939 MANOJIT  PODDAR Male No  4  2 2 SC  4  88.83  88.00  437.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303487 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  9  3 3 SC  5  87.83  87.00  435.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237851 BINITA ROY KARJEE Female No  10  4 4 SC  12  87.17  83.00  440.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735926 BHUMIKA  BARMAN Female No  13  5 5 SC  6  86.33  80.00  420.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139081 ANIRBAN  ROY Male No  15  6 6 SC  8  86.00  84.00  408.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403767 PARAM  SARKAR Male No  18  7 7 SC  5  85.67  83.00  427.00  82.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172044 PIYALI  DAS Female No  21  8 8 SC  5  85.33  80.00  425.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001090497 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  22  9 9 SC  7  85.33  76.00  430.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136115 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  24  10 10 SC  11  84.67  81.00  428.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244769 SOUVIK  ROY Male No  28  11 11 SC  6  83.33  81.00  389.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362822 NABAMITA  BARMAN Female No  32  12 12 SC  5  82.83  70.00  430.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000105410 SNEHA  BARMAN Female No  42  13 13 SC  4  81.67  81.00  398.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553705 PRATHAMA  ROY Female No  48  14 14 SC  4  80.67  78.00  405.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824503 SUDIPA  MAJUMDAR Female No  53  15 15 SC  17  79.83  73.00  414.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391732 MANAMI  ROY Female No  54  16 16 SC  6  79.67  70.00  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755124 PRIYA  ARYA Female No  60  17 17 SC  3  79.17  74.00  401.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475089 PUSPITA  BARMAN Female No  61  18 18 SC  6  78.83  76.00  383.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442491 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  62  19 19 SC  6  78.83  70.00  406.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039080 BAISHALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  64  20 20 SC  10  78.50  80.00  377.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950939 PURNIMA  BARMAN Female No  67  21 21 SC  2  78.17  77.00  380.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424071 OINDRILA  ROY Female No  68  22 22 SC  15  78.17  68.00  413.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753300 DEBAJIT  DAS Male No  71  23 23 SC  4  77.83  72.00  386.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877239 AMISHA  RAY Female No  72  24 24 SC  11  77.67  70.00  392.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000942167 BRATATI  ROY Female No  76  25 25 SC  3  77.00  75.00  380.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000132242 POULAMI  ROY Female No  77  26 26 SC  8  77.00  68.00  400.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159851 BARNALI  ROY KARJEE Female No  81  27 27 SC  11  76.50  66.00  408.00  88.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474265 DEBASMITA  MANDAL Female No  82  28 28 SC  8  76.33  68.00  389.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380894 BISWADIP  DAS Male No  83  29 29 SC  18  76.17  70.00  388.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667436 PRATYUSHA  SARKAR Female No  85  30 30 SC  11  76.00  70.00  374.00  83.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137755 KOUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  86  31 31 SC  9  75.83  75.00  369.00  69.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988056 JAY  BARMAN Male No  90  32 32 SC  15  75.33  64.00  407.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471147 DEBOJIT  ROY Male No  92  33 33 SC  2  75.17  65.00  382.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213500 NANDAGOPAL  DAS Male No  94  34 34 SC  7  74.83  68.00  378.00  93.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936209 SOURAV  PRAMANIK Male No  95  35 35 SC  5  74.83  64.00  398.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763512 PRIYAJIT  DAS Male No  103  36 36 SC  12  74.17  65.00  378.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001294305 NILADRI  RAY Male No  108  37 37 SC  8  73.67  71.00  363.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176986 BIKRAM  DAS Male No  113  38 38 SC  22  72.83  60.00  404.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939594 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  116  39 39 SC  16  72.50  66.00  363.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002036365 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  118  40 40 SC  10  71.83  71.00  350.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817075 KUSHOL  ROY Male No  119  41 41 SC  5  71.50  68.00  357.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464419 RAJ  DAS Male No  121  42 42 SC  9  71.00  64.00  364.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491811 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  123  43 43 SC  15  70.67  58.00  365.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517639 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  126  44 44 SC  5  70.00  68.00  347.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008621 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  127  45 45 SC  4  69.83  72.00  331.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447742 PARTHA  SARKAR Male No  128  46 46 SC  3  68.83  58.00  353.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002078131 BIKRAM  SINGHA Male No  130  47 47 SC  18  68.50  51.00  370.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524165 TANISHA  SARKAR Female No  131  48 48 SC  17  68.33  58.00  355.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000037742 SHRABANI  ADHIKARY Female No  133  49 49 SC  19  67.83  62.00  337.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493982 SNEHA  BARUA Female No  134  50 50 SC  13  67.67  55.00  360.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379228 ABHINABA  DAS Male No  136  51 51 SC  13  67.50  58.00  340.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005618 SHRITAMA  ADHIKARY Female No  138  52 52 SC  11  67.33  59.00  348.00  85.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000690271 AMRITA  ROY Female No  139  53 53 SC  9  66.33  58.00  338.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001075608 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  140  54 54 SC  14  66.33  57.00  360.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722645 SHIBAM  SARKAR Male No  142  55 55 SC  3  65.50  57.00  327.00  88.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275650 RAKESH  MANDAL Male No  143  56 56 SC  15  65.33  53.00  337.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138109 ZINNIA  ROY Female No  150  57 57 SC  15  64.50  55.00  328.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671793 SUBHAMAY  BARMAN Male No  154  58 58 SC  11  64.17  58.00  322.00  85.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648253 AISHIK  SAHA RAY Male No  156  59 59 SC  1  63.83  58.00  318.00  82.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298348 BARNALI  KARJEE Female No  158  60 60 SC  9  63.67  58.00  326.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000187781 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  163  61 61 SC  14  63.33  52.00  327.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606406 PROSANTA  BARMAN Male No  166  62 62 SC  11  62.67  50.00  326.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641778 MAHARSHI  BAMAN Male No  167  63 63 SC  13  61.67  62.00  300.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570825 KUSUM  BARMAN Female No  168  64 64 SC  10  61.67  52.00  317.00  68.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712067 MANIKA  BARMAN Female No  171  65 65 SC  7  60.50  52.00  309.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118001 SUBRATA  BARMAN Male No  172  66 66 SC  10  60.33  50.00  326.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600792 JYOTIRMAY  BARMAN Male No  173  67 67 SC  7  59.83  56.00  294.00  76.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343585 SUJAY  ARJYA Male No  179  68 68 SC  3  59.00  50.00  309.00  78.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245816 SHUVAJIT  BARMAN Male No  184  69 69 SC  19  57.83  57.00  288.00  65.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847741 SOHOM  LASKAR Male No  186  70 70 SC  5  57.67  60.00  276.00  58.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623602 PRIYAJIT  ROY Male No  187  71 71 SC  9  57.50  51.00  303.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810576 RADHA  BARMAN Female No  188  72 72 SC  10  57.00  53.00  289.00  72.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000473518 SUBAM  BARMAN Male No  190  73 73 SC  5  56.67  51.00  290.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110307 DWIPSAGAR  BASUNIA Male No  191  74 74 SC  14  56.00  51.00  285.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031454 DALIYA  KAVIRAJ Female No  192  75 75 SC  15  55.67  50.00  279.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812286 ANKAN  SARKAR Male No  194  76 76 SC  7  54.33  51.00  275.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Tufanganj Mahavidyalaya, Coochbehar,Cooch Behar

Coochbehar Panchanan Barma University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Chemistry))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000998890 SOUMILY  BISWAS Female No  59  1 1 ST  4  79.17  77.00  384.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314873 ISHAN SAGAR MINZ Male No  145  2 2 ST  5  64.67  73.00  293.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846416 SUROBHI  HANSDAH Female No  146  3 3 ST  8  64.50  70.00  301.00  74.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] + ( Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam] × 3.00 ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 2 Subjects (Excluding 

(English, Chemistry))  [10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 6.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Total Marks in Top 5 Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001739044 PARTHA  SAHA Male No  8  1 1 EWS  5  88.00  87.00  436.00  91.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700050 SABYASACHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  37  2 2 EWS  19  82.50  74.00  432.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150194 POULAMI  NAG Female No  40  3 3 EWS  7  82.00  80.00  407.00  89.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844660 SUJAY  SAHA Male No  84  4 4 EWS  4  76.00  73.00  376.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


